
AGENDA 
Board of Trustees Meeting 

Madison County Mass Transit District 
8:30 a.m., Thursday, October 26, 2023 
1 Transit Way, Pontoon Beach, Illinois 

 Section Item Recommendation 

I. Pledge of Allegiance.

II. Call to Order:  Roll Call.

III. Public Comments.

IV. Consideration of the minutes of the September 28, 2023,
regular meeting, for inclusion in the District’s official records.

Discussion/Action 

V. Financial:

A. Payments and Claims: Consideration of the October 2023
Claims for Payment

Discussion/Action 

B. Monthly Financial Report: Review of the Monthly Financial
Records as of September 30, 2023

Discussion/Action 

VI. Services:

A. Managing Directors Report Discussion 

B. Resolution 24-13 Approving the new Safety Sensitive Drug
and Alcohol Prevention Program

Discussion/Action 

C. Resolution 24-14 Acceptance of the MCT Zero Emission
Transition Plan

Discussion/Action 

D. Resolution 24-15 Approval of the Winter Service Change Discussion/Action 

E. Resolution 24-16 Authorizing an Award of Contract for
Light Duty Coach on Chassis Buses

Discussion/Action 

VII. Other Business:

VIII. Adjournment Discussion/Action 

Next meeting date: November 30, 2023









Last Name First Name # Pay Period Start Pay Period End Pay Date Gross Reimbursement Taxes (EE) Net Payment 

JEDDA RONALD -6286 09/01/2023 09/30/2023 10/26/2023 $200.00 $12.97 $200.00 $12.97 

GUY CHRISTOPHER -6285 09/01/2023 09/30/2023 10/26/2023 $200.00 - $15.30 $184.70 

ECONOMY ANDREW -6284 09/01/2023 09/30/2023 10/26/2023 $200.00 $6.55 $15.30 $191.25 

ADOMITE ALLEN -6283 09/01/2023 09/30/2023 10/26/2023 $200.00 - $200.00 - 

Report Total

$800.00 $19.52 $430.60 $388.92 

Madison County Mass Transit District (Madison C
1 Transit Way
Pontoon Beach, IL 62040
United States
37-1099038

Pay Statements
Pay Statement Board
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Madison County Mass Transit District

ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER REGISTER

Report generated: 10/03/2023 15:10
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 1

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  9240001 09/28/2023 PRTD   4110 Aerial Titans Inc 092823 09/28/2023 EFT0928 34,500.00

CHECK   9240001 TOTAL: 34,500.00

NUMBER OF CHECKS    1 *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL *** 34,500.00

COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS   1 34,500.00 

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 34,500.00



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/09/2023 14:49
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 1

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240291 10/09/2023 PRTD   1902 City of Collinsville 092923WSCTC 09/29/2023 100623 114.38

CHECK   4240291 TOTAL: 114.38

  4240292 10/09/2023 PRTD   1253 City Treasurer-Grani 092723GCTC 09/27/2023 100623 16.72

CHECK   4240292 TOTAL: 16.72

  4240293 10/09/2023 PRTD   1436 City of Highland SEPT23HPR 10/05/2023 100623 84.81

CHECK   4240293 TOTAL: 84.81

  4240294 10/09/2023 PRTD   3984 City of Troy 100323WSTPR 10/03/2023 100623 34.47

100323SPTPR 10/03/2023 100623 316.35

CHECK   4240294 TOTAL: 350.82

  4240295 10/09/2023 PRTD   2047 City of Wood River 100523SPWRTC 10/05/2023 100623 443.09

100523WSWRTC 10/05/2023 100623 32.74

CHECK   4240295 TOTAL: 475.83

  4240296 10/09/2023 PRTD   4079 East Alton Water Dep 100123EGPRIR 10/01/2023 100623 649.90

100123EGPRWS 10/01/2023 100623 36.00

CHECK   4240296 TOTAL: 685.90

  4240297 10/09/2023 PRTD   1220 Illinois American Wa 092823GCTC 09/28/2023 100623 168.85

CHECK   4240297 TOTAL: 168.85

  4240298 10/09/2023 PRTD   1220 Illinois American Wa 100323AHSRIR 10/03/2023 100623 293.57

CHECK   4240298 TOTAL: 293.57

  4240299 10/09/2023 PRTD   1220 Illinois American Wa 100323AHSRWS 10/03/2023 100623 125.56

CHECK   4240299 TOTAL: 125.56



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/09/2023 14:49
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 2

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240300 10/09/2023 PRTD   1053 Special Service Area 100123 09/27/2023 100623 1,533.87

100123BW 09/27/2023 100623 534.23

100123N 09/27/2023 100623 97.21

CHECK   4240300 TOTAL: 2,165.31

  4240301 10/09/2023 PRTD   1932 Wex Bank 92353360 09/30/2023 100623 8,488.01

CHECK   4240301 TOTAL: 8,488.01

NUMBER OF CHECKS   11 *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL *** 12,969.76

COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS       11 12,969.76 

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 12,969.76



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/16/2023 09:57
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 1

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240302 10/16/2023 PRTD   1043 AT&T OCT23 10/01/2023 101323 22.93

CHECK   4240302 TOTAL: 22.93

  4240303 10/16/2023 PRTD   1220 Illinois American Wa 101123WSATC 10/11/2023 101323 200.83

CHECK   4240303 TOTAL: 200.83

  4240304 10/16/2023 PRTD   1733 Johnny on the Spot # 47-000262366 09/30/2023 101323 1,197.45

CHECK   4240304 TOTAL: 1,197.45

  4240305 10/16/2023 PRTD   1051 Pontoon Beach Public 100323-1 10/03/2023 101323 420.52

100323-2 10/03/2023 101323 862.14

100323BW 10/03/2023 101323 499.64

100323N 10/03/2023 101323 31.73

100323SS 10/03/2023 101323 30.00

100323T 10/03/2023 101323 30.00

CHECK   4240305 TOTAL: 1,874.03

NUMBER OF CHECKS    4 *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL *** 3,295.24

COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS   4 3,295.24 

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 3,295.24



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/17/2023 11:43
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 1

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240306 10/26/2023 PRTD   2501 Agency for Community SEPT23BW 10/17/2023 102623 77,818.63

SEPT23RS 10/17/2023 102623 34,551.92

SEPT23VP 10/17/2023 102623 303.01

SEPT23DR 10/17/2023 102623 199,681.78

SEPT23FR 10/17/2023 102623 1,716,903.22

JUL-SEPT23 10/17/2023 102623 114,729.00

CHECK   4240306 TOTAL:    2,143,987.56

  4240307 10/26/2023 PRTD   1050 Ameren Illinois 100323 10/03/2023 102623 146.26

CHECK   4240307 TOTAL: 146.26

  4240308 10/26/2023 PRTD   1050 Ameren Illinois 100323BWFuel 10/03/2023 102623 116.66

CHECK   4240308 TOTAL: 116.66

  4240309 10/26/2023 PRTD   1050 Ameren Illinois 100323GCTC 10/03/2023 102623 440.46

CHECK   4240309 TOTAL: 440.46

  4240310 10/26/2023 PRTD   1050 Ameren Illinois 100323N 10/03/2023 102623 58.85

CHECK   4240310 TOTAL: 58.85

  4240311 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 0324ILRt3PR 09/26/2023 102623 489.71

CHECK   4240311 TOTAL: 489.71

  4240312 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092623GLPR 09/26/2023 102623 816.77

CHECK   4240312 TOTAL: 816.77

  4240313 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092723Bluff 09/27/2023 102623 28.94

CHECK   4240313 TOTAL: 28.94



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/17/2023 11:43
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 2

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240314 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092723Nature 09/27/2023 102623 88.79

CHECK   4240314 TOTAL: 88.79

  4240315 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092923Bldg2 09/29/2023 102623 6,130.98

CHECK   4240315 TOTAL: 6,130.98

  4240316 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092923EPR 09/29/2023 102623 451.70

CHECK   4240316 TOTAL: 451.70

  4240317 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092923North 09/29/2023 102623 191.19

CHECK   4240317 TOTAL: 191.19

  4240318 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092923WashBy 09/29/2023 102623 267.05

CHECK   4240318 TOTAL: 267.05

  4240319 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092923WoodRv 09/29/2023 102623 37.42

CHECK   4240319 TOTAL: 37.42

  4240320 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092923Worden 09/29/2023 102623 28.93

CHECK   4240320 TOTAL: 28.93

  4240321 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 0929Trailer 09/29/2023 102623 444.58

CHECK   4240321 TOTAL: 444.58

  4240322 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100223NPlate 10/02/2023 102623 30.93

CHECK   4240322 TOTAL: 30.93

  4240323 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100323Base 10/03/2023 102623 167.02

CHECK   4240323 TOTAL: 167.02



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/17/2023 11:43
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 3

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240324 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100323ETC 10/03/2023 102623 812.51

CHECK   4240324 TOTAL: 812.51

  4240325 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100323North 10/03/2023 102623 209.87

CHECK   4240325 TOTAL: 209.87

  4240326 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100423GCPR 10/04/2023 102623 84.38

CHECK   4240326 TOTAL: 84.38

  4240327 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois SEPT23 10/04/2023 102623 3,040.10

CHECK   4240327 TOTAL: 3,040.10

  4240328 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois SEPT23AHSR 10/05/2023 102623 555.17

CHECK   4240328 TOTAL: 555.17

  4240329 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois SEPT23L 10/03/2023 102623 246.99

CHECK   4240329 TOTAL: 246.99

  4240330 10/26/2023 PRTD   2031 Best-One Fleet Servi 3200010635 10/04/2023 102623 988.00

CHECK   4240330 TOTAL: 988.00

  4240331 10/26/2023 PRTD   4075 Bridgestone Americas 6549001628 10/09/2023 102623 568.56

CHECK   4240331 TOTAL: 568.56

  4240332 10/26/2023 PRTD   1253 City of Granite City 202310060781 10/06/2023 102623 200.00

CHECK   4240332 TOTAL: 200.00

  4240333 10/26/2023 PRTD   1436 City of Highland 29 10/06/2023 102623 796.21

CHECK   4240333 TOTAL: 796.21



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/17/2023 11:43
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 4

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240334 10/26/2023 PRTD   1008 Collinsville Sr. Cit 2300000249 10/03/2023 102623 1,606.67

2300000256 10/10/2023 102623 1,115.76

CHECK   4240334 TOTAL: 2,722.43

  4240335 10/26/2023 PRTD   4048 Dovetail Inc. INV-23817 09/30/2023 12200029 102623 1,638.00

CHECK   4240335 TOTAL: 1,638.00

  4240336 10/26/2023 PRTD   1092 The Edwardsville Int 092823 09/24/2023 12400001 102623 505.49

CHECK   4240336 TOTAL: 505.49

  4240337 10/26/2023 PRTD   4070 JEN Mechanical, Inc. 1449-2 09/26/2023 12300039 102623 17,368.00

CHECK   4240337 TOTAL: 17,368.00

  4240338 10/26/2023 PRTD   3920 The Jerry Costello G NOV23 10/04/2023 102623 7,000.00

CHECK   4240338 TOTAL: 7,000.00

  4240339 10/26/2023 PRTD   1439 Juneau Associates, I 48947 08/26/2023 102623 832.50

48926 08/26/2023 102623 60.00

CHECK   4240339 TOTAL: 892.50

  4240340 10/26/2023 PRTD   1602 Madison County State NOV23 10/04/2023 102623 8,000.00

CHECK   4240340 TOTAL: 8,000.00

  4240341 10/26/2023 PRTD   1874 Main Street Communit 100223 10/02/2023 102623 509.10

CHECK   4240341 TOTAL: 509.10

  4240342 10/26/2023 PRTD   1698 O'Brien Tire & Auto 0246130 09/27/2023 102623 1,448.24

0246131 09/27/2023 102623 17.00

0246310 10/10/2023 102623 482.50



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/17/2023 11:43
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 5

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

CHECK   4240342 TOTAL: 1,947.74

  4240343 10/26/2023 PRTD   2044 Petroleum Traders Co 1924486 09/26/2023 102623 23,331.89

1925722 09/29/2023 102623 24,839.19

1925995 09/29/2023 102623 2,511.70

1926957 10/04/2023 102623 15,727.47

1927054 10/05/2023 102623 22,375.24

1927811 10/06/2023 102623 21,888.56

1928555 10/10/2023 102623 22,902.56

CHECK   4240343 TOTAL: 133,576.61

  4240344 10/26/2023 PRTD   3980 The Bancorp Bank 612988 09/29/2023 12100078 102623 706.54

CHECK   4240344 TOTAL: 706.54

  4240345 10/26/2023 PRTD   1506 Village of Glen Carb INV00671 10/01/2023 102623 668.63

CHECK   4240345 TOTAL: 668.63

  4240346 10/26/2023 PRTD   3923 Xerox Corporation 019806019 10/01/2023 102623 57.00

CHECK   4240346 TOTAL: 57.00

NUMBER OF CHECKS   41 *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL ***    2,337,017.63

COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS       41 2,337,017.63 

*** GRAND TOTAL ***    2,337,017.63



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/25/2023 09:54
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 1

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240347 10/26/2023 PRTD   4012 AAIC, Inc. 13649 10/09/2023 102623B 4,279.15

13650 10/09/2023 102623B 55.26

CHECK   4240347 TOTAL: 4,334.41

  4240348 10/26/2023 PRTD   1050 Ameren Illinois 101223EGPR 10/12/2023 102623B 297.92

CHECK   4240348 TOTAL: 297.92

  4240349 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092123Beacon 09/21/2023 102623B 4.68

CHECK   4240349 TOTAL: 4.68

  4240350 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092223ATC 09/22/2023 102623B 915.11

CHECK   4240350 TOTAL: 915.11

  4240351 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092523WoodRv 09/25/2023 102623B 874.69

CHECK   4240351 TOTAL: 874.69

  4240352 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092623Bluff 09/26/2023 102623B 34.79

CHECK   4240352 TOTAL: 34.79

  4240353 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092623Bluff1 09/26/2023 102623B 33.34

CHECK   4240353 TOTAL: 33.34

  4240354 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 092623Nature 09/26/2023 102623B 34.62

CHECK   4240354 TOTAL: 34.62

  4240355 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100323Wtrshd 10/03/2023 102623B 29.26

CHECK   4240355 TOTAL: 29.26

  4240356 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois 100623SJPR 10/06/2023 102623B 37.12

CHECK   4240356 TOTAL: 37.12



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/25/2023 09:54
User:             tpohlman
Program ID:       apcshdsb

Page      2

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101        Checking Account              
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME                 VOUCHER  INVOICE                  INV DATE   PO       WARRANT              NET

  4240357 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois               100623TPR               10/06/2023          102623B             68.15

                                                                                              CHECK   4240357 TOTAL:           68.15

  4240358 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois               100923GCPR              10/09/2023          102623B             28.48

                                                                                              CHECK   4240358 TOTAL:           28.48

  4240359 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois               100923TPR               10/09/2023          102623B            249.04

                                                                                              CHECK   4240359 TOTAL:          249.04

  4240360 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois               101723MryvRd            10/17/2023          102623B             37.16

                                                                                              CHECK   4240360 TOTAL:           37.16

  4240361 10/26/2023 PRTD   1501 Ameren Illinois               SEPMainGTAdm            10/04/2023          102623B            488.57

                                                                                              CHECK   4240361 TOTAL:          488.57

  4240362 10/26/2023 PRTD   2031 Best-One Fleet Servi          3200010935              10/20/2023          102623B            454.00

                                                                                              CHECK   4240362 TOTAL:          454.00

  4240363 10/26/2023 PRTD   4056 Budget Signs                  848569                  10/10/2023 12400002 102623B            123.32

                                                                                              CHECK   4240363 TOTAL:          123.32

  4240364 10/26/2023 PRTD   1433 City of Edwardsville          102023SPEPR             10/17/2023          102623B            210.48

                                                               102023WSEPR             10/17/2023          102623B            119.31

                                                               102023L                 10/17/2023          102623B             55.45

                                                                                              CHECK   4240364 TOTAL:          385.24

  4240365 10/26/2023 PRTD   4025 Edwardsville Bank             102423-1                10/24/2023          102623B      3,270,000.00

                                                                                              CHECK   4240365 TOTAL:    3,270,000.00



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/25/2023 09:54
User: tpohlman
Program ID: apcshdsb

Page 3

  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

  4240366 10/26/2023 PRTD   4025 Edwardsville Bank 102423-2 10/24/2023 102623B 2,000,000.00

CHECK   4240366 TOTAL:    2,000,000.00

  4240367 10/26/2023 PRTD   3865 FCB Collinsville Ban 102423 10/24/2023 102623B 1,000,000.00

CHECK   4240367 TOTAL:    1,000,000.00

  4240368 10/26/2023 PRTD   1029 Fort Russell Townshi 100423 09/30/2023 102623B 393.96

CHECK   4240368 TOTAL: 393.96

  4240369 10/26/2023 PRTD   4083 HeartLands Conservan 2023-069 08/31/2023 12300013 102623B 2,072.20

2023-080 09/30/2023 12300013 102623B 5,224.43

CHECK   4240369 TOTAL: 7,296.63

  4240370 10/26/2023 PRTD   1220 Illinois American Wa 0424ILRt3PR 10/20/2023 102623B 368.34

CHECK   4240370 TOTAL: 368.34

  4240371 10/26/2023 PRTD   1220 Illinois American Wa 101223SPATC 10/12/2023 102623B 70.32

CHECK   4240371 TOTAL: 70.32

  4240372 10/26/2023 PRTD   1439 Juneau Associates, I 48848 08/26/2023 102623B 9,994.50

CHECK   4240372 TOTAL: 9,994.50

  4240373 10/26/2023 PRTD   1437 Keller Construction, 102323 10/23/2023 12300016 102623B 197,538.89

CHECK   4240373 TOTAL: 197,538.89

  4240374 10/26/2023 PRTD   4102 Mansfield Power & Ga SEPT23 10/12/2023 102623B 62.42

CHECK   4240374 TOTAL: 62.42

  4240375 10/26/2023 PRTD   1698 O'Brien Tire & Auto 0246512 10/18/2023 102623B 95.24

0246401 10/11/2023 102623B 1,304.10



Madison County Mass Transit District

CHECK REGISTER

Report generated: 10/25/2023 09:54
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  CASH ACCOUNT: 10000000 10101 Checking Account
CHECK NO  CHK DATE   TYPE VENDOR NAME VOUCHER  INVOICE INV DATE   PO WARRANT NET

CHECK   4240375 TOTAL: 1,399.34

  4240376 10/26/2023 PRTD   1173 Oates Associates, In 37945 10/10/2023 102623B 15,233.00

37994 10/16/2023 102623B 8,500.00

CHECK   4240376 TOTAL: 23,733.00

  4240377 10/26/2023 PRTD   2044 Petroleum Traders Co 1929804 10/13/2023 102623B 14,415.57

1930609 10/17/2023 102623B 24,565.31

1932114 10/16/2023 102623B 2,318.95

1931808 10/20/2023 102623B 27,671.06

CHECK   4240377 TOTAL: 68,970.89

  4240378 10/26/2023 PRTD   4104 Republic Services #3 50-005372102 10/20/2023 102623B 179.50

CHECK   4240378 TOTAL: 179.50

  4240379 10/26/2023 PRTD   4071 S.M. Wilson & Co. 0322003-15 10/23/2023 12200090 102623B 2,131,353.76

CHECK   4240379 TOTAL:    2,131,353.76

  4240380 10/26/2023 PRTD   3811 Thouvenot, Wade & Mo 81491 09/30/2023 102623B 21,273.75

CHECK   4240380 TOTAL: 21,273.75

NUMBER OF CHECKS   34 *** CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL ***    8,741,065.20

COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS       34 8,741,065.20 

*** GRAND TOTAL ***    8,741,065.20



Madison County Transit District